
章 贡 校 区 女 生 宿 舍 星 级 评 比 表  
第 14 周                                                                                      2013 年 5月29日

	星级
	三星级
	三星级
	三星级
	五星级
	五星级
	
	
	
	

	房号
	301
	302
	303
	304
	305
	306
	307
	
	

	班级
	​​125造价01

6人
	125造价01

5人
	125造价01

6人
	125造价
02 、04

4人、1人
	125造价02

4人
	空
	空
	空
	空

	星级
	三星级
	三星级
	五星级
	五星级
	三星级
	五星级
	三星级
	三星级
	

	房号
	401
	402
	403
	404
	405
	406
	407
	408
	409

	班级
	125造价02

6人
	125造价03

6人
	125造价03

6人
	125造价03

6人
	125造价04

6人
	125造价04

6人
	125造价04

6人
	125造价
02、03

3人、2人
	空

	星级
	
	五星级
	五星级
	五星级
	
	
	五星级
	
	

	房号
	501
	502
	503
	504
	505
	506
	507
	508
	509

	班级
	空
	125宝石01
6人
	125宝石01

5人
	125宝石01

6人
	空
	空
	125宝石01

125工测02

3人2人
	空
	空

	星级
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	房号
	601
	602
	603
	604
	605
	606
	607
	608
	609

	班级
	空
	空
	空
	空
	空
	空
	空
	空
	空



